
                                                             New Mexico Agricultural Statistics - 2010 

 
26 

 

 

 

 

1,000

1,100

1,200

1,300

1,400

1,500

1,600

1,700

H
ea

d
 (

T
h

o
u

sa
n

d
s)

85 90 95 00 05 07 08 09 10 11

Cattle and Calves
New Mexico, January 1, 1985-2011

Year

 

 

 

Cattle and Calves: 

Number and Value
1/

 

Year Number 

 
Value  

Per Head 

 
Total 

Value 

 
 

 
1,000  

Head 

 
Dollars 

 
1,000 

Dollars 

 
1985 1,410     350 493,500 
 
1990 1,360     590 802,400 
 
1995 1,500    650 975,000 
 
2000 1,640    740 1,213,600 
 
2005 1,510 1,090 1,645,900 
 
2007 1,570 1,060 1,664,200 
 
2008 1,530 1,160 1,774,800 
 
2009 1,540   970 1,493,800 
 
2010 1,560   870 1,357,200 
 
2011 1,540   980 1,509,200 
1/As of January 1. 
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